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Description

201207130002
51930

07/13/2012
02:34:27

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DIST 3

201207230002
63510

07/23/2012
01:38:57

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DIST 3

201208090002
94060

08/09/2012
01:57:51

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DIST 3

201208010002
80880

08/01/2012
02:36:08

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201208060002
87040

08/06/2012
01:50:00

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DIST 3

201208270003
19830

08/27/2012
09:15:36

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DIST 3

201209040003
34120

09/04/2012
03:10:37

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DIST 3

201211060004
26060

11/06/2012
10:41:52

RUSTON
RICKY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
COUNCIL
MEMBER

201212040004
61930

12/04/2012
09:30:22

RUSTON
RICKY

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100323000
084950

201208200003
05980

08/20/2012
09:00:29

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DIST 3

201208010002
80770

08/01/2012
02:35:57

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201209040003
34110

09/04/2012
03:10:36

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DIST 3

201209040003
34100

09/04/2012
03:10:35

RUSTON
RICKY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DIST 3

201211050004
23080

11/05/2012
11:11:00

RUSTON
RICKY

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

32 97 Lot#:15
Book:32 Pg:97
Sub:HIDDEN
SPRINGS
SECTOR 2


