Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= RUSTON RICKY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207130002 51930	07/13/2012 02:34:27	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DIST 3						
201207230002 63510	07/23/2012 01:38:57	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DIST 3						
201208090002 94060	08/09/2012 01:57:51	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DIST 3						
201208010002 80880	08/01/2012 02:36:08	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201208060002 87040	08/06/2012 01:50:00	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DIST 3						
201208270003 19830	08/27/2012 09:15:36	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DIST 3						
201209040003 34120	09/04/2012 03:10:37	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DIST 3						
201211060004 26060	11/06/2012 10:41:52	RUSTON RICKY		OATHS OF OFFICE	COLUMBIANA CITY OF COUNCIL MEMBER						
201212040004 61930	12/04/2012 09:30:22	RUSTON RICKY	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100323000 084950	
201208200003 05980	08/20/2012 09:00:29	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DIST 3						
201208010002 80770	08/01/2012 02:35:57	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201209040003 34110	09/04/2012 03:10:36	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DIST 3						
201209040003 34100	09/04/2012 03:10:35	RUSTON RICKY		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DIST 3						
201211050004 23080	11/05/2012 11:11:00	RUSTON RICKY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			32	97		Lot#:15 Book:32 Pg:97 Sub:HIDDEN SPRINGS SECTOR 2